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Champion  
CH Belcol Yahtzee B DN78702405 3/18/2024 Mhgy Jan-26 By: CH Opium Du Domaine De Vauroux 
CD RE NA OAJ NAP NJP NF BCAT DEA DM HDM DN58078901 Jan-23 x CH Belcol Jbels Rsvp BN FCAT 
DJ TKI DN62037305 7/1/2024 Owner(s): Ms. Tawny Castro & Christine Klockenbrink Breeder(s): 
Renee Yirkovsky & Christine Klockenbrink  
CH Black Oaks Cowboys And Dreamers CGC TKN VHMA VHMP VSWB FITB B DN77175305 
10/13/2023 Mhgy  By: GCHG CH Darkhorse Release The Kraken NAJ NF DJ DN61305605 Jan-24 x 
GCH CH Element's Outlaw Josey Wales RN FDC RATS CGCA CGCU TKA FITB DN60076405 1/1/2024 
Owner(s): Lisa McClelland & Jeff McClelland Breeder(s): Lisa McClelland & Jeff McClelland  
CH Black Oaks Taken To The Train Station CGC TKN VHMA VHMP VSWB D DN77175303 
10/13/2023 Fn  By: GCHG CH Darkhorse Release The Kraken NAJ NF DJ DN61305605 Jan-24 x GCH 
CH Element's Outlaw Josey Wales RN FDC RATS CGCA CGCU TKA FITB DN60076405 1/1/2024 
Owner(s): Lisa McClelland & Jeff McClelland Breeder(s): Lisa McClelland & Jeff McClelland  
CH Broadcreek's Mon Coeur B DN80014902 9/18/2024 Mhgy  By: GCH CH Broadcreek's That's 
My Bill Of Lifelong DN77270201 Dec-24 x GCHB CH Broadcreek's Pied Blanc DCAT DN69824601 
12/1/2024 Owner(s): Jennifer Beil & Susan Legg Breeder(s): Jennifer Beil & Susan Legg  
CH Diamond H What's Up Brother B DN77956101 12/21/2023 Fn  By: GCHS CH Windrushs Dhf 
Beets Barrett Battle Star Galactica BCAT DN56881403 Apr-24 x Windrush's DHF Alaska's Northern 
Skye DN50580402 9/1/2023 Owner(s): Lexi Haynie Breeder(s): Lexi Haynie  
CH Silverthorn's This Is Your Fight BN RI SWA RATM CGCA B DN68495403 9/17/2021 Fn  By: 
GCH CH Mohawks Christmas Armistice CD PCD BN RA FDC OA OAJ AXP AJP XF MFP CA BH ONYX 
RATN DM AM CGCA CGCU TKA DN41460205 Jun-20 x GCH CH Silverthorn's Anything Goes RE FDC 
BCAT CGCA CGCU TKA VHMA FITG DN50210704 12/1/2021 Owner(s): Ryan Westlund Breeder(s): 
Angela Silvestri  
CH Turick's Javelin Tip Of The Spear BN RI B DN77695105 12/5/2023 Fn  By: Stahlrosenhofs 
Warrior Mattis DN50224302 Jun-20 x HC Turick's Silver Alchemy  HXAdsc MX MXJ NF DN67632401 
4/1/2024 Owner(s): Robin Visniski Breeder(s): Carolyn Kaiser  
CH Windrider's One Of A Kind V Cabel B DN76494901 4/28/2023 Fn  By: GCHB CH Caveats Road 
King CD BN RA CGCA DN30967707 Oct-16 x CH Windriders Beautiful Jaded Lady DN54933305 
12/1/2021 Owner(s): Nancy Hendricks & Bobbie Cagle Breeder(s): Nancy Hendricks & Bobbie 
Cagle  
 
Grand Champion  
GCH CH Black Arrow's Disorderly Conduct B DN78894202 3/28/2024 Mhgy  By: Hector Vom 
Roten Sturm DN48082301 May-20 x D&C's Chewy DN54398703 5/1/2021 Owner(s): Suzanne 
Loegel Breeder(s): Lauren Hassett  
 
Companion Dog  
Orkan Ostraryka CD CGC TKN D DN70021201 8/12/2021 Fn  By: Hank V.Brunsbeker Land 
UR35508601  x Diesel Ostraryka UR35124701  Owner(s): Vanja Milic Breeder(s): Lucie Kalocova  
Stahlrosenhofs Adea Ariel Via Turick CD PCD BN FCAT2 RATM CZ8B B DN67113201 5/8/2021 
Rd Sbl  By: CH Element's Dragon Ice At Creekside CD BN RN PT DJ DN51451901 Jul-21 x 
Stahlrosenhofs War Angel DN50224301 9/1/2021 Owner(s): Ms. Charlotte E Norris Breeder(s): 
Janet L Wolff  
 
Companion Dog Excellent  
Willa Vom Maringaland CDX BN B DN60901001 12/19/2019 Fn  By: Hector Vom Roten Sturm 
DN48082301 May-20 x Tulah Vom Br Maringaland DN41254704 5/1/2020 Owner(s): Terri Kerr 
Breeder(s): Mario S T S Gomes & Alexis Brynolfson-Roy  
Utility Dog  
CH Parkrose Pandemic Ot Polaris UD BCAT CGC B DN61408802 3/19/2020 Mhgy  By: Gravitas 
Andrew CA IPO3 CGC DN37381605 Feb-20 x CH Athos Bellatrix CD CA DS CGCA CGCU ATT 
DN40133405 6/1/2020 Owner(s): Jill Suydam Breeder(s): Suzanne Loegel  



 
Beginner Novice  
Stonefox Loup D'Amour BN RN CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKI B DN47581502 10/16/2016 Mhgy  By: 
GCH CH Mpacts Great Expectations CD PCD BN RAE2 CA SCA SIN SBN CGCA TKA DN35734806 Dec-
16 x CH Stonefox Loup Du Soleil RN FDC CGCA CGCU DN29816601 2/1/2017 Owner(s): Taylor M. 
Allen & Anna M Allen Breeder(s): Karen A Shivers  
Wyatt K Nine BN RA FDC NAP NJP DCAT DJ CGCA TKN FITG FTA D PAL286604 12/31/2021 Rd 
Sbl Owner(s): Candace D Nine & William K Nine    
 
Rally Novice  
Maya Jade RN CGC TKN B DN71379004 4/4/2022 Fn Sbl  By: Yoda Van Bolwerk Honden 
DN52848503 Jan-22 x Mulan (Avila) DN68804601 2/1/2022 Owner(s): Jeffrey Wayne Eastburn 
Breeder(s): Chad Steward  
Molly Ostraryka CD RN B DN69524601 7/20/2020 Fn  By: Cane Codi - Fin UR35124601 x Diesel 
Ostraryka UR35124701 Owner(s): Mary Scanlon Breeder(s): Lucie Kalocova  
 
Rally Intermediate  
Diamondcrest's Baby Shark RI CGC D DN78306709 12/11/2023 Mhgy  By: Bartholomew Von 
Holzerland DN73141905 Apr-24 x Esau (Gutierrez) DN69444501 4/1/2022 Owner(s): Heather N 
Muzzey Breeder(s): Brianna Holzerland  
Freedom's Leap Of Faith RI FDC DCAT RATN DJA TKA VSWI D DN66602303 3/15/2021 Rd Sbl  
By: Kathy's Laruso' s Luke DN47782203 Jul-21 x Kathy's Destiny's Diva DN47615604 1/1/2020 
Owner(s): Jodi L. Baur Breeder(s): Kathy Krumwiede  
Stonefox Loup D'Amour BN RI CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKI B DN47581502 10/16/2016 Mhgy  By: 
GCH CH Mpacts Great Expectations CD PCD BN RAE2 CA SCA SIN SBN CGCA TKA DN35734806 Dec-
16 x CH Stonefox Loup Du Soleil RN FDC CGCA CGCU DN29816601 2/1/2017 Owner(s): Taylor M. 
Allen & Anna M Allen Breeder(s): Karen A Shivers  
 
Rally Advanced  
Diamondcrest's Baby Shark RA CGC D DN78306709 12/11/2023 Mhgy  By: Bartholomew Von 
Holzerland DN73141905 Apr-24 x Esau (Gutierrez) DN69444501 4/1/2022 Owner(s): Heather N 
Muzzey Breeder(s): Brianna Holzerland  
Roxy X RA CGC TKA VHMA FITG FTN B DN65588103 9/15/2018 Rd Nov-21 By: Halden Npa 
Detection Dog UR30002201 Apr-23 x Kira-Sila UR31430001  Owner(s): Elizabeth Berna 
Breeder(s): Omer Mehmedovic  
 
Rally Excellent  
Dasha's Phoenix Of Mercy CDX RE TD B PAL290640 1/24/2023 Fn Owner(s): Sherri Pena & 
Bobby Davis    
Gypsy's Malaura Is A Lucky Dog RE NAP XF SWM SCME SHDE B DN50825202 4/23/2017 Fn  By: 
Laruso Van De Haantjeshoek DN19790709 Nov-11 x Kathy's Gypsy Isis DN34101101 1/1/2014 
Owner(s): Robin Visniski Breeder(s): Kathy Krumwiede  
Wild One Jake Turner RE SIN SBN CGCA CGCU TKI D PAL286947 1/8/2021 Fn Sbl           
Owner(s): Judy Rinehart-Turner    
Wyatt K Nine BN RE FDC NAP NJP DCAT DJ CGCA TKN FITG FTA D PAL286604 12/31/2021 Rd 
Sbl Owner(s): Candace D Nine & William K Nine    
Rally Advanced Excellent  
Figured As Much 16130 RAE OA NAJ AXP AJP MXF DCAT B DN49326801 1/6/2016 Rd  By: 
Kandvits Brix Von Engelhaus DN30270005 Jul-17 x Bette Mi Obsesion DN38953005 7/1/2017 
Owner(s): Lois T Mark Breeder(s): Paul Anthony & Adrienne C Mesko  
Starship's Whip It Good UD PCD BN GN VER RM RAE AX AXJ XF TKA FTN D PAL270225 
1/1/2016 Rd Sbl Owner(s): Brenda Finnicum    
Tirian RM RAE OA OAJ D PAL287261 6/16/2021 Fn Owner(s): Mariah Bell    



Vos Van De Nacht I'll Take Another RAE AX AXJ OF CA BCAT CGCA TKA B DN61199502 
1/19/2020 Mhgy  By: Running Riot Dewalt CDX DN34632507 Aug-19 x RACH Like A Hurricane 
Miss Margaret CD RM2 RAE2 CA BCAT CGC TKA DN42932501 6/1/2020 Owner(s): April Pelletier 
Breeder(s): April Pelletier  
 
Rally Advanced Excellent 2  
Coureuse Du Loups Du Soleil BN RM2 RAE2 CA DCAT CGCA CGCU TKA ATT VHMA FTN B 
DN62217509 4/11/2020 Rd Sbl  By: Dub Du Loups Du Soleil CGC DN53370307 Aug-20 x Xuxu Du 
Loups Du Soleil DN51089307 8/1/2020 Owner(s): Kirsten Moore Breeder(s): Michael Ellis & 
Jessica Knight  
Like A Hurricane Miss Margaret CD RM RAE2 CA BCAT CGC TKA B DN42932501 8/23/2014 Fn 
Jun-20 By: Blade From Mike's Place UR13528301  x Gina Vuchtschoot UR31294801  Owner(s): April 
Pelletier Breeder(s): Carmen Van de Kamp  
 
Rally Advanced Excellent 3  
Emerald's Jewel Of The Lakes CDX BN RM2 RAE3 AX AXJ CGC B DN40021101 5/10/2014 Mhgy  
By: CH Element's Trew Ice Age HSAs DN27253504 Oct-14 x GCH CH MACH2 Element's Windy Belle 
CDX RM RAE MXS MJS DN25784303 10/1/2014 Owner(s): Kris Stauffer & Michael Stauffer 
Breeder(s): Kris Stauffer & Michael Stauffer  
 
Rally Master  
CH MACH Octane Du Loups Du Soleil CD RM MXB MJB OAP OJP MXF NFP CAA BCAT D 
DN36817608 2/9/2013 Rd Sbl  By: L'Jersey Du Loupsdusoleil DN11045609 Mar-08 x Phendi 
Duloupsdusoleil CDX RN DN13630314 9/1/2013 Owner(s): Ms. Cindy Noland Breeder(s): Nicole 
Kelly  
Pantheon D'Locke's Lady Liberty RM CGCA CGCU B DN62163501 5/25/2020 Rd Sbl Jan-23 By: 
Broadcreek's Adonis CGCA CGCU DN52049101 Aug-20 x Broadcreek's Kateri DN50093207 
8/1/2020 Owner(s): Lynn VanBuren & Michael Locke Breeder(s): Michael Locke & Susan M Locke  
Starship's Whip It Good UD PCD BN GN VER RM AX AXJ XF TKA FTN D PAL270225 1/1/2016 Rd 
Sbl Owner(s): Brenda Finnicum    
Tirian RM RAE OA OAJ D PAL287261 6/16/2021 Fn Owner(s): Mariah Bell    
Vos Van De Nacht I'll Take Another RM RAE AX AXJ OF CA BCAT CGCA TKA B DN61199502 
1/19/2020 Mhgy  By: Running Riot Dewalt CDX DN34632507 Aug-19 x RACH Like A Hurricane 
Miss Margaret CD RM2 RAE2 CA BCAT CGC TKA DN42932501 6/1/2020 Owner(s): April Pelletier 
Breeder(s): April Pelletier  
 
Rally Master 3  
Emerald's Jewel Of The Lakes CDX BN RM3 RAE3 AX AXJ CGC B DN40021101 5/10/2014 Mhgy  
By: CH Element's Trew Ice Age HSAs DN27253504 Oct-14 x GCH CH MACH2 Element's Windy Belle 
CDX RM RAE MXS MJS DN25784303 10/1/2014 Owner(s): Kris Stauffer & Michael Stauffer 
Breeder(s): Kris Stauffer & Michael Stauffer  
 
 
Rally Master 5  
CH RACH Burr Oak Foehn Winds Towards Halcyon Dream VCD2 PCD BN RM5 RAE2 AX XF 
FCAT3 SWD SWME4 SHDME2 TT RATCHX2 CZ8P CGC D DN44293906 11/3/2015 Fn Sbl  By: CH 
No-How So Far Away DN14269801 Jul-09 x GCHB CH How Sweet It Is De Burr Oak HSAs 
DN25283001 10/1/2014 Owner(s): Ms. Charlotte E Norris Breeder(s): Dr. Cynthia A Tait & Douglas 
Lemster  
 
Pre-Trial Tested  
Boxwood's Triple Effect PT FDC RATO DS DJ CGC TKA B DN56009303 11/19/2018 Rd Sbl  By: 
CH Faust Du Domaine De Vauroux DN29113001 Jul-13 x CH Boxwood Amalia DN44803905 
3/1/2019 Owner(s): Amy Smith Breeder(s): Christine Nethery  



 
Farm Dog Certified  
Ak Punch Your Ticket BN RN FDC DS CGC FTI D PAL290784 11/10/2022 Fn Owner(s): Amber N 
Kughen    
CH G'Power Kwanah FDC CAA DCAT DM DSA CGCA CGCU TKN VHMA VHMP VSWB FTN D 
DN77939001 9/2/2023 Fn  By: Whiskey Kwanah UR42921601  x Resta Kwanah UR38498001  
Owner(s): Ms. Meeghan Trese McKeown Breeder(s): Zuzana Mrnakova  
Iron Will's Wave Of Emotion FDC CGC VHMP B DN79983102 9/5/2024 Mhgy  By: Rocket Man 
Cain BCAT CGCA VSWB FITB DN63097504 Sep-23 x Miklins Journee D'Emotion FDC CA DCAT DP DJ 
AMA DDB CGCA CGCU TKN VSWB FITB DN56171403 7/1/2022 Owner(s): Terisa Partin Breeder(s): 
Terisa Partin  
 
Novice Agility  
Chenil De Dilis Ursa Major NA ACT2 ACT2J FTN B PAL292221 6/1/2023 Fn Owner(s): Norman 
Minarik    
 
Novice Agility Preferred  
Kera De Coup Fatal RE NAP NJP NFP BCAT DM B DN48730605 2/19/2017 Mhgy  By: Enzo De 
Coup Fatal DN43735501 May-17 x Geisha De Coup Fatal DN29934602 1/1/2015 Owner(s): Ms. 
Janis Spitzer Breeder(s): Mr. Travis Reh Pepperkorn  
 
Open Agility Preferred  
Stonefox Chevalier Du Devoir CD OAP NJP XFP SCN CGC D DN72350906 7/26/2022 Fn  By: 
Stonefox Knight Rider DN44866202 Feb-17 x CH Mi Obsession Du Loups Du Soleil FDC DS CGC TKN 
DN48551904 10/1/2020 Owner(s): Shari G Somers Breeder(s): Karen A Shivers  
 
Agility Excellent Preferred  
Tbears Two Twenty One B OA AXP OJP OFP ACT2 B DN50240003 7/11/2017 Mhgy Jul-21 By: 
Tbears Tango DN28266901 Oct-17 x Isell's Ivy HT CGC DN34389501 6/1/2016 Owner(s): Debra 
Mcknight-Schirck & Heather C Doucette Breeder(s): Heather C Doucette  
 
Master Agility Excellent  
CH Belcol Thalia CD RE MX MXJ CGC TKN B DN68767506 7/25/2021 Fn  By: GCHB CH Maski Du 
Van Lappeenranta Jumbo CD BN HSCs HXCs DN43408401 Dec-17 x GCH CH Belcol Dixie Chic SWE 
SCM SEM SBM SHDN DN39957205 6/1/2020 Owner(s): Carol Ahearn & Christine Klockenbrink 
Breeder(s): Christine Klockenbrink & Ms. Jeannie Hansbrough  
 
 
 
Master Gold Agility  
CH MACH2 Carousel's Promising Connection VCD3 UDX OM2 BN GO VER RE MXG MJG MFS 
TQX T2B3 BCAT SWM SBEE SHDE CGC B DN60516208 11/20/2019 Fn  By: Crocs-Blancs Most 
Wanted Du Chateau De Kama DN25247201 Apr-20 x GCH CH Carousel's Western Skye DN36606203 
10/1/2018 Owner(s): Barbara Benner Breeder(s): Catherine Shields & Laurie Kudna & Holly 
Howell  
 
Master Agility Excellent Preferred 3  
CH MACH PACH Emcat's The Horsemen Ride CD RN MXB MJB MXP3 MXPB MJPB PAX XFP 
BCAT ACT2 SWE SCM SBM RATN DJ CGCA CGCU TKA B DN48041607 11/13/2016 Fn Sep-19 By: 
Lonestars Dark Side Gunner DN43933102 Mar-17 x Avisa's Jade DN38428508 8/1/2016 Owner(s): 
Emily Catherine Roach & Lexie Lanier & Tahra Wiseman Breeder(s): Justin Evans  
 



Master Agility Excellent Preferred 21  
CH PACH2 RACH Merson's Pol Roger CDX BN RM3 RAE2 MXP21 MXPC2 MJP11 MJPC PAX4 
MFPB TQXP TKA D DN44161808 11/7/2015 Rd Sbl  By: Disco-Sauvage Du Mas De La Galandie 
UR14560401 Feb-16 x GCH CH Caveat's The Road To Sturgis CD BN RE FDC NA OAJ OF CGCA 
DN30967701 5/1/2014 Owner(s): Susan Pfefferle Breeder(s): Susan Williamson  
 
Novice Agility Jumper Preferred  
Stonefox Chevalier Du Devoir CD NAP NJP XFP SCN CGC D DN72350906 7/26/2022 Fn  By: 
Stonefox Knight Rider DN44866202 Feb-17 x CH Mi Obsession Du Loups Du Soleil FDC DS CGC TKN 
DN48551904 10/1/2020 Owner(s): Shari G Somers Breeder(s): Karen A Shivers  
 
Open Agility Jumper  
Ak Hellhounds Reign Fire On Your Rival CD RE OA OAJ BCAT B DN70342704 2/18/2022 Fn  By: 
Duke Ostraryka RN BCAT DN46953302 May-17 x CH D&C's Fury Of Hades RN BCAT DN59570003 
5/1/2022 Owner(s): Sara jane Williams Breeder(s): Kaylynn Deans  
Calm Before The Storm Tempest OA OAJ OF B PAL290066 6/10/2020 Mhgy Owner(s): Maureen 
Mckernan    
 
Master Bronze Jumper  
Belcol Jbels Lila Moon CD RA MX MXJ MJB SCN CGC TKN B DN53800503 3/28/2018 Mhgy  By: 
GCHS CH Goliath Du Domaine De Vauroux BCAT DN31824302 Jan-14 x GCH CH Belcol Bijou De 
Djinn DN36947107 8/1/2017 Owner(s): Carol Ahearn Breeder(s): Ms. Jeannie Hansbrough & 
Christine Klockenbrink  
 
Master Silver Jumper  
MACH Palomar's Castaway Cowboy MXB MJS MXF T2B ACT2 SWA SIE D DN49689903 
5/14/2017 Rd Sbl  By: GCH CH Inca Del Valle Dorado RA CGC DN22322501 Oct-10 x GCHB CH 
Diamond Spumante Harmonie Du Chien FDC OA AXJ CGC TKI DN35570907 8/1/2017 Owner(s): 
Crystal Utz Breeder(s): Ronda Dove & Pete Dove  
 
Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 12  
CH PACH2 RACH Merson's Pol Roger CDX BN RM3 RAE2 MXP21 MXPC2 MJP12 MJPC PAX4 
MFPB TQXP TKA D DN44161808 11/7/2015 Rd Sbl  By: Disco-Sauvage Du Mas De La Galandie 
UR14560401 Feb-16 x GCH CH Caveat's The Road To Sturgis CD BN RE FDC NA OAJ OF CGCA 
DN30967701 5/1/2014 Owner(s): Susan Pfefferle Breeder(s): Susan Williamson  
 
 
Agility FAST Novice  
CH Emcat's A'But I'M A Unicorn RN OA NAJ NF SWA SIM SCE SBE CGCA CGCU TKN B 
DN57898801 5/19/2019 Fn Apr-24 By: Heartland Doc's Sabre DN25122104 Feb-15 x CH MACH 
PACH Emcat's The Horsemen Ride CD RN MXB MJB MXP3 MXPB MJPB PAX XFP BCAT ACT2 SWE 
SCM SBM RATN DJ CGCA CGCU TKA DN48041607 9/1/2019 Owner(s): Emily Catherine Roach & 
Tahra Wiseman Breeder(s): Emily Catherine Roach  
CH Turicks Earth Shattering NF BCAT SAR-W CGC D DN57585416 4/22/2019 Rd Sbl Apr-22 By: 
GCH DC Turicks Wakiya UD TDX HSAds HXAds BCAT TT DS CGC DN40443705 Aug-19 x GCH CH 
Turicks Twilight Temptation Of Tbear HSAs DN37601303 8/1/2019 Owner(s): Sheri Palko 
Breeder(s): Carolyn Kaiser  
 
Agility FAST Open Preferred  
Tbears Two Twenty One B OA OJP OFP ACT2 B DN50240003 7/11/2017 Mhgy Jul-21 By: Tbears 
Tango DN28266901 Oct-17 x Isell's Ivy HT CGC DN34389501 6/1/2016 Owner(s): DEBRA 
MCKNIGHT-SCHIRCK & Heather C Doucette Breeder(s): Heather C Doucette  
 



Agility FAST Excellent  
Lyka Lazer De La Forge MX MXB MXJ MJB XF T2B CA ACT2 ACT2J B DN55084501 4/11/2018 Fn  
By: Ernny Mi-Ji DN26262501 Mar-11 x Gigi Des Barriques DN36984304 4/1/2018 Owner(s): 
Donna Savoie Breeder(s): Konnie Lynn Hein  
 
Agility FAST Excellent Preferred  
Stonefox Chevalier Du Devoir CD NAP XFP SCN CGC D DN72350906 7/26/2022 Fn  By: Stonefox 
Knight Rider DN44866202 Feb-17 x CH Mi Obsession Du Loups Du Soleil FDC DS CGC TKN 
DN48551904 10/1/2020 Owner(s): Shari G Somers Breeder(s): Karen A Shivers  
 
Master Silver FAST  
MACH Trudy R Monk De Aquiles MXS MJS MFS TQX T2B3 B DN58774908 6/1/2019 Fn  By: 
Johnny Du Sejour De La Petite Saule DN50701701 Jan-18 x Atti De Aquiles DN38631503 1/1/2018 
Owner(s): Peter Liu Breeder(s): Mr. Alex A Quiles  
 
Master Gold FAST  
GCHS CH MACH RACH Delancey's Marshall Raylan Of Caveat CDX BN RM4 RAE3 RC MXS MJS 
MFG T2B3 BCAT RATCH CGCA CGCU D DN46608605 6/4/2016 Rd  By: GCH CH Caveat's Hd Ultra 
Classic Outlaw DN30967708 Apr-16 x GCHG CH Tbears Life In D'Fast Lane BN RA HT CGC 
DN26790603 10/1/2016 Owner(s): Janet Lasater Breeder(s): Janet Lasater & Ed Frederick  
 
Master Bronze FAST Preferred  
Silverthorn's Dressed In Jewels RN NA OAJ OAP MJP2 NF MFPB CGC TKI B DN40466505 
9/2/2014 Fn  By: CH Carousel's Stars And Stripes CAX DN12686302 Nov-07 x GCH CH Carousel's 
Dream Of Fire N Ice BN RA HT NA NAJ NF CGCA TKP DN19864703 8/1/2012 Owner(s): Sharon 
Muller Breeder(s): Angela Silvestri  
 
Master Agility Champion  
GCHS CH MACH RACH Delancey's Marshall Raylan Of Caveat CDX BN RM4 RAE3 RC MXS MJS 
MFS T2B3 BCAT RATCH CGCA CGCU D DN46608605 6/4/2016 Rd  By: GCH CH Caveat's Hd Ultra 
Classic Outlaw DN30967708 Apr-16 x GCHG CH Tbears Life In D'Fast Lane BN RA HT CGC 
DN26790603 10/1/2016 Owner(s): Janet Lasater Breeder(s): Janet Lasater & Ed Frederick YES 
CH MACH RACH Element's Romancing The Stone At Foxleigh CDX BN RM2 RAE2 PT MXB MJB 
NAP NJP MXF TQX T2B2 SWM SCME SEME SBME SHDE CGC TKI ATT B DN68230612 8/20/2021 
Rd Sbl Oct-25 By: GCHB CH Esprit's Deja Vu At Endeavor HSAd HSDs HSAsM DN38316807 Nov-21 x 
GCH CH Element's Exploding Wildfire At Sundown CD BN RE HSAs HSCs HSDs HXCs HXDs BCAT 
ACT1 FSXS RATS DJ CGCA CGCU TKA DN51451903 11/1/2021 Owner(s): Claudia Bailey 
Breeder(s): Mallory Eckstut & Tasha Mesina  
 
Preferred Agility Champion  
CH MACH PACH Emcat's The Horsemen Ride CD RN MXB MJB MXP3 MXPB MJPB PAX XFP 
BCAT ACT2 SWE SCM SBM RATN DJ CGCA CGCU TKA B DN48041607 11/13/2016 Fn Sep-19 By: 
Lonestars Dark Side Gunner DN43933102 Mar-17 x Avisa's Jade DN38428508 8/1/2016 Owner(s): 
Emily Catherine Roach & Lexie Lanier & Tahra Wiseman Breeder(s): Justin Evans  
 
Preferred Agility Excellent  
CH MACH PACH Emcat's The Horsemen Ride CD RN MXB MJB MXP3 MXPB MJPB PAX XFP 
BCAT ACT2 SWE SCM SBM RATN DJ CGCA CGCU TKA B DN48041607 11/13/2016 Fn Sep-19 By: 
Lonestars Dark Side Gunner DN43933102 Mar-17 x Avisa's Jade DN38428508 8/1/2016 Owner(s): 
Emily Catherine Roach & Lexie Lanier & Tahra Wiseman Breeder(s): Justin Evans  
 



Preferred Agility Excellent 5  
CH PACH2 RACH Merson's Pol Roger CDX BN RM3 RAE2 MXP21 MXPC2 MJP12 MJPC PAX5 
MFPB TQXP TKA D DN44161808 11/7/2015 Rd Sbl  By: Disco-Sauvage Du Mas De La Galandie 
UR14560401 Feb-16 x GCH CH Caveat's The Road To Sturgis CD BN RE FDC NA OAJ OF CGCA 
DN30967701 5/1/2014 Owner(s): Susan Pfefferle Breeder(s): Susan Williamson  
 
BCAT  
Ak Punch Your Ticket BN RN FDC BCAT DS CGC FTI D PAL290784 11/10/2022 Fn           
Owner(s): Amber N Kughen    
GCH CH Bull Mtn Desert's Element Of Surprise CDX BN RA CA BCAT D DN47274702 8/7/2016 
Fn Sbl  By: CH Bull Mtns Murray Whirlwind OA AXJ NAP NJP NF NFP DL74282707 Dec-16 x GCHB 
CH Desert Mtn Hope's Eternal Fyre CDX BN RE PT MX MXJ MJB MJP OF T2B SWE CGCA TKN 
DN30501501 4/1/2016 Owner(s): Jeanine Daugherty & Kaitlin Daugherty Breeder(s): Suzanne J 
Belger & Lisa Dillman  
GCH CH Cabel's Breezes Down The Stretch BCAT SEN SBN B DN75842206 5/26/2023 Fn Sbl  By: 
GCHB CH Caveats Road King CD BN RA CGCA DN30967707 Oct-16 x GCHB CH Rainessence Xena 
Warrior Princess Of Cabel CA BCAT CGC DN50199202 3/1/2020 Owner(s): Debra Frost Breeder(s): 
Bobbie Cagle & Ginger Ellis  
Chaland's Universal Soldier BN BCAT CGC TKN D DN78577405 3/14/2024 Fn  By: GCH CH 
Darkhorse Dead Men Tell No Tales CA DCAT DS AM DN61305602 Jul-24 x CH Chaland's Ninth Labor 
Of Hercules RN FDC CAX2 FCAT3 DE DMA AS HDJ CGC ATT DN65845703 7/1/2024 Owner(s): Edith 
S Atchley & H.R. Atchley Breeder(s): Marcella Ruhana & Nick Ruhana  
Chaland's Unmistakable Warning BCAT D DN78577401 3/14/2024 Fn  By: GCH CH Darkhorse 
Dead Men Tell No Tales CA DCAT DS AM DN61305602 Jul-24 x CH Chaland's Ninth Labor Of 
Hercules RN FDC CAX2 FCAT3 DE DMA AS HDJ CGC ATT DN65845703 7/1/2024 Owner(s): Spencer 
Absher Breeder(s): Marcella Ruhana & Nick Ruhana  
Element's  Nothing Short Of A Miracle BCAT CGC TKI D DN79673203 6/24/2024 Fn  By: CH 
Element's Trew Ice Age HSAs DN27253504 Oct-14 x GCH CH Element's Eye Candy PT DN60044001 
11/1/2024 Owner(s): Tina Derr Breeder(s): Tasha Mesina  
Kimber Artemis Lakota Apache Colson BCAT B DN71862601 6/12/2022 Mhgy  By: Afar's 
Apache Brave DN44447006 Sep-17 x Princess Lakota Von Stanford DN46986309 9/1/2017 
Owner(s): Mr. Bill Colson Breeder(s): Mrs. Kimberly D. Stanford & Mr. Franklin B. Stanford  
Kronus Vom Letzen Blitz BCAT D DN75173402 2/20/2023 Fn  By: Metloff's Haywire 
DN56880404 Jul-23 x Baylor Vom Letzten Ort DN65175703 7/1/2023 Owner(s): Michelle Lynn 
Smith Breeder(s): Heather Ann Vance  
Lykos' Tonic Clonic Tectonic BCAT CGCA CGCU TKI ATT D DN79119604 5/30/2024 Mhgy  By: 
Nightcap Chien Policier BCAT CGCA CGCU TKI VHMA DN70591310 Aug-24 x Lykos Word Travels 
Fast CGCA CGCU TKP VHMA DN75587605 8/1/2024 Owner(s): Chandler Robertson Breeder(s): 
Chandler Robertson  
Millers Nike CA BCAT B PAL291804 1/15/2023 Mhgy Owner(s): Jack Miller    
Nightcap Chien Policier BCAT CGCA CGCU TKI VHMA D DN70591310 3/6/2022 Rd Sbl Aug-24 
By: Koba (Velazquez) DN57345101 Nov-21 x Kukay's Juno Chien Policier DN53288301 5/1/2021 
Owner(s): Chandler Robertson Breeder(s): Birgit Hall  
Ranger'S Circus Monkey BCAT B PAL294018 9/25/2024 Fn Owner(s): Jane M Brewer & Mike L 
Williams    
Sonlight's Peacemaker BCAT SWN SIA SEA SBA D DN79695405 6/12/2024 Fn  By: Sonlight's 
Rock Of Ages Von Camley ACT2 ACT2J SWD SWME SHDME DN74959101 Nov-24 x Sonlight's Black 
Ice (Obregon) ACT2 ACT2J SWD SWAE SWM SHDE TKN DN60966501 11/1/2024 Owner(s): Leigh 
Anderson Breeder(s): Bonnie C McDonald  
Tbears Without Wind Or Tide BCAT TKN B DN75649302 5/16/2023 Fn  By: CH Tristan Kwanah 
HSAs BCAT SWN SCA DS DJ CGC TKI FITB DN62296201 Aug-22 x CH Tbears Oopsie Daisy Of 
Bearrock DN49068701 6/1/2020 Owner(s): Heather C Doucette & Bryce Desmarais Breeder(s): 
Heather C Doucette & Bryce Desmarais  



Trevisone's Little Piece Of Heaven BCAT B DN79729802 6/10/2024 Mhgy  By: Nitrous 
DN50644704 Nov-24 x Sybil Trevisone CGC DN41347201 9/1/2019 Owner(s): Kyli Mahoney 
Breeder(s): Mr. Joseph A Trevisone  
Triad's In It To Win It BCAT CGCA TKN B DN78319901 1/11/2024 Mhgy  By: Fw Axel 
DN65239201 Nov-22 x Germali's Rayne Storm AX AXJ DN42806402 4/1/2021 Owner(s): Lisa 
Kronsberg Breeder(s): Rebecca Phillips  
Vos Van De Nacht Almatodis Thea Tou Nerou BCAT CGC B DN64246808 9/29/2020 Fn  By: Oso 
Du Loups Du Soleil RN CGC DN36817604 Feb-21 x RACH Like A Hurricane Miss Margaret CD RM2 
RAE2 CA BCAT CGC TKA DN42932501 6/1/2020 Owner(s): Corina Zachos Breeder(s): April 
Pelletier  
 
DCAT  
Chaland's Unbreakable Vow DCAT TKN D DN78577402 3/14/2024 Mhgy  By: GCH CH Darkhorse 
Dead Men Tell No Tales CA DCAT DS AM DN61305602 Jul-24 x CH Chaland's Ninth Labor Of 
Hercules RN FDC CAX2 FCAT3 DE DMA AS HDJ CGC ATT DN65845703 7/1/2024 Owner(s): Trevor 
VanNostran & Marcella Ruhana & Emily Vannostran Breeder(s): Marcella Ruhana & Nick Ruhana  
Darkhorse Forbidden Light DCAT STR TKI VHMP VSWB FITS B DN78996903 3/11/2024 Fn  By: 
GCH CH Shon De La Croix De Chevalier CGCA CGCU DN72146501 Aug-24 x Shadow V.D. 
Vaardekenshoeve DN68774201 8/1/2022 Owner(s): Taryn Leigh Schultz Breeder(s): Trina 
Matteson  
Myles DCAT DM CGC TKN D PAL286929 5/12/2020 Fn Owner(s): Tina M Derr    
N'Fauda Ot Vitosha RN CA DCAT SWNE SWE SCM SEM SHDE CGC TKI B DN58187003 5/12/2019 
Rd Sbl  By: Patronas Ot Vitosha CGC DN32665502 Oct-17 x Nikie Ot Vitosha DN39202806 
12/1/2015 Owner(s): Sara Warrick & Matthew Warrick Breeder(s): Ivan Balabanov & Tim Spiva  
Suki Duki Nuki DCAT B DN66744401 3/19/2021 Mhgy  By: Argo Borack Katomar DN44717302 
Dec-17 x Fidirex Whiskey Docka DN52369501 9/1/2019 Owner(s): Erica Tillger Breeder(s): Erica 
Tillger  
MACH Sylvan Eidolon Cseze CD RE MXB MJB MXF T2B CA DCAT B DN56875302 1/1/2019 Rd  
By: Finnegann Des Ombres Valeureux DN29188403 Jun-14 x Hears Ze Soutoku Sazavy 
DN36407201 4/1/2016 Owner(s): Cindy Noland Breeder(s): Theodora Tompa  
Turick's Top Brass DCAT TKA ATT B DN77695109 12/5/2023 Mhgy  By: Stahlrosenhofs Warrior 
Mattis DN50224302 Jun-20 x HC Turick's Silver Alchemy  HXAdsc MX MXJ NF DN67632401 
4/1/2024 Owner(s): Chandler Robertson & Carolyn Kaiser Breeder(s): Carolyn Kaiser  
 
Agility Course Test 2  
Ksdk Mipha ACT2 B DN75713306 4/19/2023 Fn  By: Fairlane's Tasmanian Devil DN51559103 Jul-
20 x Ksdk Too Savage For You DN61848602 8/1/2023 Owner(s): Nicholas Fiala Breeder(s): Ms. 
Yutong Zhou  
 
Agility Course Test 1 JWW  
CH Quita' Les Betulacees CDX TD ACT1 ACT1J B DN51444602 4/26/2017 Fn Sbl Dec-22 By: 
Berry Sabathore UR13879101 Feb-18 x Mila Les Betulacees UR19902001  Owner(s): Jill Missal 
Breeder(s): Theo Berkers  
 
Agility Course Test 2 JWW  
Life Is A Highway BN RA DCAT ACT2J SWA SHDA TKE ATT BN-V CD-V VHMA VSWE FITG FTN D 
DN64670907 11/26/2020 Rd Sbl  By: I'M Your Huckleberry DN48535609 Mar-18 x Stone Cold 
Poker Face DN53089609 1/1/2020 Owner(s): Mrs. Samantha Stuber Breeder(s): Nikki Galliano  
 
Coursing Ability  
Drama Llama Von Siefferthaus CA B DN74141308 12/28/2022 Mhgy  By: CH Stonefox Loup De 
Victoire FDC CGCA DN47581505 Apr-23 x Val Haus French Connection DN47004103 6/1/2021 
Owner(s): Geneva Fain Breeder(s): Geneva Fain  



Hurrikane Dodger De Conjurer Pouvoir CA D DN79724708 7/2/2024 Mhgy  By: Maestro Du 
Chenil De Chasseur DN66731908 Nov-24 x Berenica Extra Temperament DN73105401 5/1/2023 
Owner(s): Paige Burton Breeder(s): Alyssa Normandie  
Iron Will's TNT Tali CA B DN78872005 4/11/2024 Fn  By: CH Tristan Kwanah HSAs BCAT SWN 
SCA DS DJ CGC TKI FITB DN62296201 Aug-22 x CH Windrushs Teiran RI FDC FCAT ACT2J SWN 
RATCHX2 CZ8P CGCU DN56604803 8/1/2024 Owner(s): Monica Heath-Brost Breeder(s): Adele 
Collins & Matthew Collins  
 
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Novice  
Absolute Diamonds And Pearls At Foxleigh CD BN RA SEA SCN SIN SHDN ATT B DN78996401 
4/10/2024 Fn  By: GCH CH MACH3 RACH Foxleigh's Secret Diamond Harvest UDX OM2 BN RM4 
RAE2 HSAd HSCs HXCs MXC PAD MJC PJS MFS TQX T2B5 SWD SWME SHDM RATCH DS DJ TKA ATT 
DN46996803 Sep-23 x Element's Moonglow Of Zenovia BCAT CGC TKN DN55806901 8/1/2024 
Owner(s): Claudia Leigh Bailey Breeder(s): Margaret Hager  
Angel Of Darkness At Botar SWME SHDN B DN47244302 7/23/2016 Rd  By: Dark Fall Devil 
DN42216601 Dec-16 x Charlton's Katie DN41122902 12/1/2016 Owner(s): Janine Winings 
Breeder(s): Ben Charlton  
Athena Mahogany Beauty SWNE SCA SBA SHDN CGC B DN59162702 8/10/2019 Mhgy  By: 
Blacky (Bravo) DN56295301 May-19 x Dulce Martinez DN51209001 5/1/2019 Owner(s): Michael 
Leroy Thompson Breeder(s): Mr. Federico Martinez  
Rainessence Dare To Dream CD BN RM RAE AX OAJ ACT2 SCN SHDN CGC TKA B DN57976204 
5/3/2019 Rd Sbl  By: GCHB DC Isell's Itoby HSAds HIAds HXAds MX MXJ NF BCAT CGC 
DN34389502 Dec-14 x GCHS CH Broadcreek's Truly Outrageous Of Rainessence CA DN44434707 
9/1/2019 Owner(s): Nancy L Sconza Breeder(s): Jody Raines & Jeffrey R. Lentsch  
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Excellent  
Taste The Rainbow Harmonie Du Chien SWE SHDE B DN76204801 6/13/2023 Fn Sbl  By: GCH 
CH Come Fly With Me Harmonie Du Chien BN OA OAJ CGCU DN47170804 Jul-21 x GCH CH Mal 
Mom's Dynamic Danica RI CGCU TKN DN53833107 7/1/2021 Owner(s): Gina Bujalski Breeder(s): 
Sue Shapley & Gina Bujalski  
 
Scent Work Container Novice  
GCHB CH Concho's Already Gone RE SCN SEN SBN CGCA B DN40055801 6/26/2014 Fn Sbl  By: 
CH Merson's Path To Wisdom DN05149302 Mar-12 x CH Ikea Del Valle Dorado BN RA DN22322502 
3/1/2012 Owner(s): Sharon Lacaze Breeder(s): Paige Johnson & Susan Williamson  
Jax XXIV SCN D PAL291426 8/24/2021 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Nicole Stewart    
Miklins Whiskey Tango Foxtrot CD RN ACT1 ACT1J SCN RATCHX6 CZ8P DEA DMA AM HDM 
CGC TKN D DN70314006 1/28/2022 Fn Sbl  By: Stronghold K9's Whiskey 2 DN53744702 Jun-21 x 
Miklins Boo DN46533305 11/1/2017 Owner(s): Daniella Terry & Patrick Jeske Breeder(s): Micheal 
Ferguson & Linda Ferguson  
Rainessence Dare To Dream CD BN RM RAE AX OAJ ACT2 SCN CGC TKA B DN57976204 
5/3/2019 Rd Sbl  By: GCHB DC Isell's Itoby HSAds HIAds HXAds MX MXJ NF BCAT CGC 
DN34389502 Dec-14 x GCHS CH Broadcreek's Truly Outrageous Of Rainessence CA DN44434707 
9/1/2019 Owner(s): Nancy L Sconza Breeder(s): Jody Raines & Jeffrey R. Lentsch  
Sonlight's Red Ryder Daisy SCN SIN SBN B DN79695404 6/12/2024 Blk  By: Sonlight's Rock Of 
Ages Von Camley ACT2 ACT2J SWD SWME SHDME DN74959101 Nov-24 x Sonlight's Black Ice 
(Obregon) ACT2 ACT2J SWD SWAE SWM SHDE TKN DN60966501 11/1/2024 Owner(s): Wendy 
Hudson Breeder(s): Bonnie C McDonald  
Wild One Jake Turner RE SWN CGCA CGCU TKI D PAL286947 1/8/2021 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Judy 
Rinehart-Turner    
 



Scent Work Interior Novice  
Bull Mtn Desert's H20 CDX RN MX MXB MXJ MJB FCAT ACT2 SIN SEN B DN47274701 8/7/2016 
Fn Sbl  By: CH Bull Mtns Murray Whirlwind OA AXJ NAP NJP NF NFP DL74282707 Dec-16 x GCHB 
CH Desert Mtn Hope's Eternal Fyre CDX BN RE PT MX MXJ MJB MJP OF T2B SWE CGCA TKN 
DN30501501 4/1/2016 Owner(s): Lottie Flater & John Nicoletti Breeder(s): Suzanne J Belger & 
Lisa Dillman  
GCHB CH Concho's Already Gone RE SWN CGCA B DN40055801 6/26/2014 Fn Sbl  By: CH 
Merson's Path To Wisdom DN05149302 Mar-12 x CH Ikea Del Valle Dorado BN RA DN22322502 
3/1/2012 Owner(s): Sharon Lacaze Breeder(s): Paige Johnson & Susan Williamson  
Dante VII SIN SEN D PAL292224 7/9/2020 Mhgy Owner(s): Erica Alfaro    
Sizzle Ostraryka SIN SEN D DN75361001 2/21/2022 Fn  By: Xtreme Vom Further Moor 
UR40362601  x Catnys Ostraryka UR22516901  Owner(s): Helen Springut Breeder(s): Lucie 
Kalocova  
 
Scent Work Exterior Novice  
Bull Mtn Desert's H20 CDX RN MX MXB MXJ MJB FCAT ACT2 SIN SEN B DN47274701 8/7/2016 
Fn Sbl  By: CH Bull Mtns Murray Whirlwind OA AXJ NAP NJP NF NFP DL74282707 Dec-16 x GCHB 
CH Desert Mtn Hope's Eternal Fyre CDX BN RE PT MX MXJ MJB MJP OF T2B SWE CGCA TKN 
DN30501501 4/1/2016 Owner(s): Lottie Flater & John Nicoletti Breeder(s): Suzanne J Belger & 
Lisa Dillman  
GCH CH Cabel's Breezes Down The Stretch SEN B DN75842206 5/26/2023 Fn Sbl  By: GCHB CH 
Caveats Road King CD BN RA CGCA DN30967707 Oct-16 x GCHB CH Rainessence Xena Warrior 
Princess Of Cabel CA BCAT CGC DN50199202 3/1/2020 Owner(s): Debra Frost Breeder(s): Bobbie 
Cagle & Ginger Ellis  
GCHB CH Concho's Already Gone RE SCN SEN SBN CGCA B DN40055801 6/26/2014 Fn Sbl  By: 
CH Merson's Path To Wisdom DN05149302 Mar-12 x CH Ikea Del Valle Dorado BN RA DN22322502 
3/1/2012 Owner(s): Sharon Lacaze Breeder(s): Paige Johnson & Susan Williamson  
Dante VII SEN D PAL292224 7/9/2020 Mhgy Owner(s): Erica Alfaro    
Wild One Jake Turner RE SWN CGCA CGCU TKI D PAL286947 1/8/2021 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Judy 
Rinehart-Turner    
Zoey Bar Snap SEN SBN B DN78244910 2/18/2024 Mhgy  By: Colorado DN57772303 Jun-21 x 
Yosko's Kimber DN67163804 4/1/2023 Owner(s): Mike Hart Breeder(s): Laura Yosko  
 
Scent Work Buried Novice  
GCH CH Cabel's Breezes Down The Stretch SEN SBN B DN75842206 5/26/2023 Fn Sbl  By: GCHB 
CH Caveats Road King CD BN RA CGCA DN30967707 Oct-16 x GCHB CH Rainessence Xena Warrior 
Princess Of Cabel CA BCAT CGC DN50199202 3/1/2020 Owner(s): Debra Frost Breeder(s): Bobbie 
Cagle & Ginger Ellis  
GCHB CH Concho's Already Gone RE SCN SEN SBN CGCA B DN40055801 6/26/2014 Fn Sbl  By: 
CH Merson's Path To Wisdom DN05149302 Mar-12 x CH Ikea Del Valle Dorado BN RA DN22322502 
3/1/2012 Owner(s): Sharon Lacaze Breeder(s): Paige Johnson & Susan Williamson  
Whiplash's All The Places You'Ll Go NAP NJP OFP BCAT ACT2 SWN SIA TKN B DN50722101 
7/15/2017 Fn  By: Crank Ot Vitosha DN39780704 Feb-16 x Metloff's Abbey Layka RN DN39573207 
11/1/2017 Owner(s): Crystal Partain Breeder(s): Brittany Sallinger  
Zoey Bar Snap SEN SBN B DN78244910 2/18/2024 Mhgy  By: Colorado DN57772303 Jun-21 x 
Yosko's Kimber DN67163804 4/1/2023 Owner(s): Mike Hart Breeder(s): Laura Yosko  
 
Scent Work Novice  
GCHB CH Concho's Already Gone RE SWN CGCA B DN40055801 6/26/2014 Fn Sbl  By: CH 
Merson's Path To Wisdom DN05149302 Mar-12 x CH Ikea Del Valle Dorado BN RA DN22322502 
3/1/2012 Owner(s): Sharon Lacaze Breeder(s): Paige Johnson & Susan Williamson  
Whiplash's All The Places You'Ll Go NAP NJP OFP BCAT ACT2 SWN SIA TKN B DN50722101 
7/15/2017 Fn  By: Crank Ot Vitosha DN39780704 Feb-16 x Metloff's Abbey Layka RN DN39573207 
11/1/2017 Owner(s): Crystal Partain Breeder(s): Brittany Sallinger  



Wild One Jake Turner RE SWN CGCA CGCU TKI D PAL286947 1/8/2021 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Judy 
Rinehart-Turner    
 
Scent Work Exterior Novice Elite  
Chaland's Veto Power SWA SCNE SENE SBNE D DN79524208 6/10/2024 Mhgy  By: CH Paresseux 
De La Maison Des Pistolets CGCA TKN DN59501404 Oct-24 x CH Chaland's Maybe A Little Mayhem 
CGC TKN VHMA DN64569301 11/1/2023 Owner(s): Terri Marinier Breeder(s): Angela Meyers & 
Jeremy R Chamberlain  
Quadrussage'S Rogue Wave BCAT SWA SINE SENE SCE SEE SBE DSA CGC TKN D PAL283174 
9/1/2020 Fn Owner(s): Carla Campbell & Scott Stanton    
 
Scent Work Container Advanced  
Miklins Gustav Bernard CA FCAT SWN SCA SIA SEA RATCHX13 CZ8P2 DSA DJX AS HDMA D 
DN53773603 5/5/2018 Fn Sbl  By: Miklins Bo DN44674003 Jan-17 x Miklins Boo DN46533305 
11/1/2017 Owner(s): Patrick Jon Jeske & Daniella F Terry Breeder(s): Micheal Ferguson & Linda 
Ferguson  
Mpacts Of Greetings And Goodbyes RI DCAT SWN SCA SIA RATN DJ CGC TKA FITB FTN B 
DN73010008 8/8/2022 Fn  By: CH Mpacts Duke Of Destiny DN26591601 Jul-17 x Iren Ort Bohemia 
DN70335501 12/1/2022 Owner(s): Tristan Dalton Breeder(s): Penny Ann Winegartner  
My Sunshine Harmonie Du Chien SWA SHDN B DN76204804 6/13/2023 Rd Sbl  By: GCH CH 
Come Fly With Me Harmonie Du Chien BN OA OAJ CGCU DN47170804 Jul-21 x GCH CH Mal Mom's 
Dynamic Danica RI CGCU TKN DN53833107 7/1/2021 Owner(s): Jane N Baldwin Breeder(s): Sue 
Shapley & Gina Bujalski  
Outlaw Du Loups Du Soleil SWA SHDA D DN36817609 2/9/2013 Rd  By: L'Jersey Du 
Loupsdusoleil DN11045609 Mar-08 x Phendi Duloupsdusoleil CDX RN DN13630314 9/1/2013 
Owner(s): Janet Kemerer Breeder(s): Nicole Kelly  
 
Scent Work Interior Advanced  
Athena Mahogany Beauty SWNE SWA SHDN CGC B DN59162702 8/10/2019 Mhgy  By: Blacky 
(Bravo) DN56295301 May-19 x Dulce Martinez DN51209001 5/1/2019 Owner(s): Michael Leroy 
Thompson Breeder(s): Mr. Federico Martinez  
 
Scent Work Exterior Advanced  
Athena Mahogany Beauty SWNE SWA SHDN CGC B DN59162702 8/10/2019 Mhgy  By: Blacky 
(Bravo) DN56295301 May-19 x Dulce Martinez DN51209001 5/1/2019 Owner(s): Michael Leroy 
Thompson Breeder(s): Mr. Federico Martinez  
Chaland's Veto Power SWA SCNE SBNE D DN79524208 6/10/2024 Mhgy  By: CH Paresseux De La 
Maison Des Pistolets CGCA TKN DN59501404 Oct-24 x CH Chaland's Maybe A Little Mayhem CGC 
TKN VHMA DN64569301 11/1/2023 Owner(s): Terri Marinier Breeder(s): Angela Meyers & Jeremy 
R Chamberlain  
Mpacts Of Greetings And Goodbyes RI DCAT SWA RATN DJ CGC TKA FITB FTN B DN73010008 
8/8/2022 Fn  By: CH Mpacts Duke Of Destiny DN26591601 Jul-17 x Iren Ort Bohemia DN70335501 
12/1/2022 Owner(s): Tristan Dalton Breeder(s): Penny Ann Winegartner  
 
Scent Work Buried Advanced  
Mpacts Of Greetings And Goodbyes RI DCAT SWA RATN DJ CGC TKA FITB FTN B DN73010008 
8/8/2022 Fn  By: CH Mpacts Duke Of Destiny DN26591601 Jul-17 x Iren Ort Bohemia DN70335501 
12/1/2022 Owner(s): Tristan Dalton Breeder(s): Penny Ann Winegartner  
My Sunshine Harmonie Du Chien SWA SHDN B DN76204804 6/13/2023 Rd Sbl  By: GCH CH 
Come Fly With Me Harmonie Du Chien BN OA OAJ CGCU DN47170804 Jul-21 x GCH CH Mal Mom's 
Dynamic Danica RI CGCU TKN DN53833107 7/1/2021 Owner(s): Jane N Baldwin Breeder(s): Sue 
Shapley & Gina Bujalski  
 



Scent Work Advanced  
Athena Mahogany Beauty SWNE SWA SHDN CGC B DN59162702 8/10/2019 Mhgy  By: Blacky 
(Bravo) DN56295301 May-19 x Dulce Martinez DN51209001 5/1/2019 Owner(s): Michael Leroy 
Thompson Breeder(s): Mr. Federico Martinez  
Chaland's Veto Power SWA SCNE SBNE D DN79524208 6/10/2024 Mhgy  By: CH Paresseux De La 
Maison Des Pistolets CGCA TKN DN59501404 Oct-24 x CH Chaland's Maybe A Little Mayhem CGC 
TKN VHMA DN64569301 11/1/2023 Owner(s): Terri Marinier Breeder(s): Angela Meyers & Jeremy 
R Chamberlain  
Mpacts Of Greetings And Goodbyes RI DCAT SWA RATN DJ CGC TKA FITB FTN B DN73010008 
8/8/2022 Fn  By: CH Mpacts Duke Of Destiny DN26591601 Jul-17 x Iren Ort Bohemia DN70335501 
12/1/2022 Owner(s): Tristan Dalton Breeder(s): Penny Ann Winegartner  
My Sunshine Harmonie Du Chien SWA SHDN B DN76204804 6/13/2023 Rd Sbl  By: GCH CH 
Come Fly With Me Harmonie Du Chien BN OA OAJ CGCU DN47170804 Jul-21 x GCH CH Mal Mom's 
Dynamic Danica RI CGCU TKN DN53833107 7/1/2021 Owner(s): Jane N Baldwin Breeder(s): Sue 
Shapley & Gina Bujalski  
Outlaw Du Loups Du Soleil SWA SHDA D DN36817609 2/9/2013 Rd  By: L'Jersey Du 
Loupsdusoleil DN11045609 Mar-08 x Phendi Duloupsdusoleil CDX RN DN13630314 9/1/2013 
Owner(s): Janet Kemerer Breeder(s): Nicole Kelly  
 
Scent Work Interior Excellent  
Moonquest's Piece Of My Heart CDX BN SWA SCE SIE SEE B DN48991504 2/4/2017 Fn  By: 
Marvel God Of War UD BN DN44265504 Jun-17 x CH Moonquests Much To Do UDX PUTD OM1 
DN27120411 6/1/2017 Owner(s): Mark Belfiore & Suzanne Belfiore Breeder(s): Allyson Olson  
 
Scent Work Exterior Excellent  
Quadrussage'S Rogue Wave BCAT SWA SINE SCE SEE SBE DSA CGC TKN D PAL283174 9/1/2020 
Fn Owner(s): Carla Campbell & Scott Stanton    
Taste The Rainbow Harmonie Du Chien SWE SHDE B DN76204801 6/13/2023 Fn Sbl  By: GCH 
CH Come Fly With Me Harmonie Du Chien BN OA OAJ CGCU DN47170804 Jul-21 x GCH CH Mal 
Mom's Dynamic Danica RI CGCU TKN DN53833107 7/1/2021 Owner(s): Gina Bujalski Breeder(s): 
Sue Shapley & Gina Bujalski  
 
Scent Work Buried Excellent  
Quadrussage'S Rogue Wave BCAT SWA SINE SCE SBE DSA CGC TKN D PAL283174 9/1/2020 Fn           
Owner(s): Carla Campbell & Scott Stanton    
ResQ's Trojan Warrior SWAE SCE SBE SHDN D PAL277760 7/1/2017 Fn Owner(s): Joe Szewculak 
& Sharon Roundy    
Taste The Rainbow Harmonie Du Chien SWE SHDE B DN76204801 6/13/2023 Fn Sbl  By: GCH 
CH Come Fly With Me Harmonie Du Chien BN OA OAJ CGCU DN47170804 Jul-21 x GCH CH Mal 
Mom's Dynamic Danica RI CGCU TKN DN53833107 7/1/2021 Owner(s): Gina Bujalski Breeder(s): 
Sue Shapley & Gina Bujalski  
 
Scent Work Excellent  
Taste The Rainbow Harmonie Du Chien SWE SHDE B DN76204801 6/13/2023 Fn Sbl  By: GCH 
CH Come Fly With Me Harmonie Du Chien BN OA OAJ CGCU DN47170804 Jul-21 x GCH CH Mal 
Mom's Dynamic Danica RI CGCU TKN DN53833107 7/1/2021 Owner(s): Gina Bujalski Breeder(s): 
Sue Shapley & Gina Bujalski  
 
Scent Work Interior Excellent Elite  
Bosque VCD1 RI OA OAP OJP MXF SWD SWME SHDA TKA D PAL270024 5/26/2016 Fn Sbl           
Owner(s): Catherine Hyatt    
 



Scent Work Buried Excellent Elite  
CH MACH2 Carousel's Promising Connection VCD3 UDX OM2 BN GO VER RE MXS MJG MFS 
TQX T2B3 BCAT SWM SBEE SHDE CGC B DN60516208 11/20/2019 Fn  By: Crocs-Blancs Most 
Wanted Du Chateau De Kama DN25247201 Apr-20 x GCH CH Carousel's Western Skye DN36606203 
10/1/2018 Owner(s): Barbara Benner Breeder(s): Catherine Shields & Laurie Kudna & Holly 
Howell  
 
Scent Work Container Master  
Loba III FDC SWE SCM SEM SBM DN AE HDJ CGCA CGCU ATT B DN66810212 3/27/2021 Fn Sbl  
By: Togo DN61163203 Aug-21 x Hobbit Guerrero DN58665608 8/1/2021 Owner(s): Dawn Marie 
Howe Breeder(s): David Guerrero Torres  
 
 
Scent Work Interior Master  
CH MACH2 Carousel's Promising Connection VCD3 UDX OM2 BN GO VER RE MXS MJG MFS 
TQX T2B3 BCAT SWM SBEE SHDE CGC B DN60516208 11/20/2019 Fn  By: Crocs-Blancs Most 
Wanted Du Chateau De Kama DN25247201 Apr-20 x GCH CH Carousel's Western Skye DN36606203 
10/1/2018 Owner(s): Barbara Benner Breeder(s): Catherine Shields & Laurie Kudna & Holly 
Howell  
RACH Rocket Man Ryland CD BN RM3 RAE3 DCAT SWE SIM SEM CGCA TKI ATT FITB FTA D 
DN65459803 10/21/2020 Rd  By: Killshot Kyro DN61745601 May-21 x Kk9 Enzos Wildest Dream 
DN58035109 5/1/2021 Owner(s): Sharon A Bryant Breeder(s): Sophia Sewell  
 
Scent Work Exterior Master  
CH MACH2 Carousel's Promising Connection VCD3 UDX OM2 BN GO VER RE MXS MJG MFS 
TQX T2B3 BCAT SWM SBEE SHDE CGC B DN60516208 11/20/2019 Fn  By: Crocs-Blancs Most 
Wanted Du Chateau De Kama DN25247201 Apr-20 x GCH CH Carousel's Western Skye DN36606203 
10/1/2018 Owner(s): Barbara Benner Breeder(s): Catherine Shields & Laurie Kudna & Holly 
Howell  
Loba III FDC SWE SCM SEM SBM DN AE HDJ CGCA CGCU ATT B DN66810212 3/27/2021 Fn Sbl  
By: Togo DN61163203 Aug-21 x Hobbit Guerrero DN58665608 8/1/2021 Owner(s): Dawn Marie 
Howe Breeder(s): David Guerrero Torres  
Merson's Cuvee Renaissance SWM SIEE SHDN B DN44161805 11/7/2015 Rd Sbl  By: Disco-
Sauvage Du Mas De La Galandie UR14560401 Feb-16 x GCH CH Caveat's The Road To Sturgis CD BN 
RE FDC NA OAJ OF CGCA DN30967701 5/1/2014 Owner(s): Kathleen Slesnick Breeder(s): Susan 
Williamson  
 
Scent Work Buried Master  
CH MACH2 Carousel's Promising Connection VCD3 UDX OM2 BN GO VER RE MXS MJG MFS 
TQX T2B3 BCAT SWE SCM SBM SHDE CGC B DN60516208 11/20/2019 Fn  By: Crocs-Blancs Most 
Wanted Du Chateau De Kama DN25247201 Apr-20 x GCH CH Carousel's Western Skye DN36606203 
10/1/2018 Owner(s): Barbara Benner Breeder(s): Catherine Shields & Laurie Kudna & Holly 
Howell  
 
Scent Work Master  
CH MACH2 Carousel's Promising Connection VCD3 UDX OM2 BN GO VER RE MXS MJG MFS 
TQX T2B3 BCAT SWM SBEE SHDE CGC B DN60516208 11/20/2019 Fn  By: Crocs-Blancs Most 
Wanted Du Chateau De Kama DN25247201 Apr-20 x GCH CH Carousel's Western Skye DN36606203 
10/1/2018 Owner(s): Barbara Benner Breeder(s): Catherine Shields & Laurie Kudna & Holly 
Howell  
Merson's Cuvee Renaissance SWM SIEE SHDN B DN44161805 11/7/2015 Rd Sbl  By: Disco-
Sauvage Du Mas De La Galandie UR14560401 Feb-16 x GCH CH Caveat's The Road To Sturgis CD BN 
RE FDC NA OAJ OF CGCA DN30967701 5/1/2014 Owner(s): Kathleen Slesnick Breeder(s): Susan 
Williamson  



 
Scent Work Exterior Master Elite  
Gypsy's Malaura Is A Lucky Dog RE NAP XF SWM SCME SEME SHDE B DN50825202 4/23/2017 
Fn  By: Laruso Van De Haantjeshoek DN19790709 Nov-11 x Kathy's Gypsy Isis DN34101101 
1/1/2014 Owner(s): Robin Visniski Breeder(s): Kathy Krumwiede  
 
Scent Work Buried Master Elite  
Barghest SWM SCME SBME DM D PAL286421 5/19/2019 Rd Sbl Owner(s): Kiffy Brickey    
Lynnhaven's Rufus The Great SWM SCME SBME SHDE TKI D DN71840904 5/19/2022 Fn  By: CH 
Windrushs Bono CGC TKN DN54851401 Nov-21 x GCH CH Lynnhaven's Encore BCAT CGC TKI ATT 
DN53712601 7/1/2021 Owner(s): Thomas Baransky Breeder(s): Lynn J Daniel & Phil Daniel & 
Jessica Rotondo  
 
Canine Good Citizen  
A And E's Eirik Diablo BCAT CGC D DN75704105 1/21/2023 Fn  By: Boo5 (Barbeyto) 
DN75499001 Aug-23 x Venom DSA DJ CGCA CGCU TKA DN63311507 8/1/2023 Owner(s): 
Adrianna L Torres Breeder(s): Mrs. Florencia Montanez  
Alexander The Great DCAT CGC TKN VHMA VHMP D DN71263809 4/6/2022 Blk Feb-25 By: Max 
(Gutierrez) II DN62858302 Nov-20 x Sombra (Martinez) DN66579201 1/1/2022 Owner(s): 
Elizabeth Faubion Breeder(s): Birgit Hall  
Ayla Marie CGC B DN77143005 8/31/2023 Mhgy  By: Raphael DN67618509 Jan-24 x Elenore 
DN51602803 7/1/2020 Owner(s): Sue M Richards Breeder(s): Mr. Britton Bez  
Black Oaks Beeping Beth BCAT CGC B DN77175302 10/13/2023 Fn  By: GCHG CH Darkhorse 
Release The Kraken NAJ NF DJ DN61305605 Jan-24 x GCH CH Element's Outlaw Josey Wales RN 
FDC RATS CGCA CGCU TKA FITB DN60076405 1/1/2024 Owner(s): Stephanie Bunch & Lisa 
McClelland & Michael Bunch Breeder(s): Lisa McClelland & Jeff McClelland  
CH Cabel's N Sunrise Moana NA NAJ NF CGC B DN77888806 1/11/2024 Mhgy  By: CH Belcol Lord 
Eliot CD BN CA BCAT CGC DN39971103 Aug-17 x GCHB CH Rainessence Xena Warrior Princess Of 
Cabel CA BCAT CGC DN50199202 3/1/2020 Owner(s): Lisa Mahoney Breeder(s): Bobbie Cagle & 
Ginger Ellis  
Caesers Villa Acer Boy CGC D DN79662302 7/25/2024 Mhgy  By: Cody VIII DN64801902 Aug-22 
x Coco X DN65434908 2/1/2023 Owner(s): Sharon McCarty Breeder(s): Dennis Williams  
CH Chaland's Unbreakable Haze BCAT DSA DJ CGC ATT D DN78577403 3/14/2024 Mhgy  By: 
GCH CH Darkhorse Dead Men Tell No Tales CA DCAT DS AM DN61305602 Jul-24 x CH Chaland's 
Ninth Labor Of Hercules RN FDC CAX2 FCAT3 DE DMA AS HDJ CGC ATT DN65845703 7/1/2024 
Owner(s): Allison Caley Breeder(s): Marcella Ruhana & Nick Ruhana  
GCH CH Chaland's Unlikely Odds CA BCAT CGC ATT D DN78577406 3/14/2024 Mhgy  By: GCH 
CH Darkhorse Dead Men Tell No Tales CA DCAT DS AM DN61305602 Jul-24 x CH Chaland's Ninth 
Labor Of Hercules RN FDC CAX2 FCAT3 DE DMA AS HDJ CGC ATT DN65845703 7/1/2024 
Owner(s): Marci Ruhana & Angela Meyers Breeder(s): Marcella Ruhana & Nick Ruhana  
Coco Des Bohemia CGC B DN69922504 1/1/2022 Mhgy  By: Man (Garcia) DN61067901 Dec-20 x 
Paw (Olvera) DN61067701 9/1/2021 Owner(s): Luis Garcia & Kathryn Rozich Breeder(s): Ricardo 
E Rios Pacheco  
Duck Duck Blue CGCA B PAL293491 3/20/2022 Fn Owner(s): Kaitlyn A Hansen    
Ecko II CGCA CGCU B PAL293989 7/9/2022 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Lexi Head    
Element's  Nothing Short Of A Miracle BCAT CGC TKI D DN79673203 6/24/2024 Fn  By: CH 
Element's Trew Ice Age HSAs DN27253504 Oct-14 x GCH CH Element's Eye Candy PT DN60044001 
11/1/2024 Owner(s): Tina Derr Breeder(s): Tasha Mesina  
Firewall's Pathfinder CGCA STR TKA VHMA VHMP FITS D DN79838705 7/24/2024 Mhgy  By: 
Germali's Nero UR39749901 Nov-24 x Roxy X RA CGCA TKA VHMA FITG FTI DN65588103 
11/1/2021 Owner(s): Elizabeth Berna & Ross Durrer Breeder(s): Elizabeth Berna  
Gator IV CGC D DN76487601 7/12/2023 Fn Dec-25 By: Diesel K DN64453604 Sep-22 x Ella III 
DN66187506 11/1/2023 Owner(s): Tessa Gorissen Breeder(s): Nicklos Klein & Ashley Klein  



Harper Of Runchkin SWN SCA SIA SEA CGC B DN78024702 1/26/2024 Mhgy  By: Sig Of Runchkin 
DN67277402 May-24 x Stanfords Hunter Of Runchkin CGC DN61757504 11/1/2022 Owner(s): Meg 
Lemler & Kathan Ramnath Breeder(s): Robin Desmond  
Jetta Chien Policier CGC B DN79252308 5/15/2024 Fn  By: Hel Posledny Mohykan DN77070101 
Jun-24 x Destiny Kobwitler DN59545002 10/1/2020 Owner(s): Brandon Geest Breeder(s): Birgit 
Hall  
Jezebel God Of War RN CGCA CGCU TKI VSWI B DN67905703 5/25/2021 Fn Sbl  By: Batal Z Udoli 
Jizery UR17800601 Mar-17 x Janka Ostraryka DN65923201 11/1/2021 Owner(s): Callum Corona 
Breeder(s): Federico De la Torre Labastida  
Luka Von Farbenholt II CGC D PAL292646 6/1/2018 Mhgy Owner(s): Kylie Shay Steele I    
Msr Diamond Heist CGC B DN73807602 10/28/2022 Fn Sbl Jul-25 By: E&A's Kovu De Nobles 
BCAT DN61848606 Mar-22 x Mishka De Nobles CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKP DN56384106 7/1/2021 
Owner(s): Phil Campbell Breeder(s): Kaitlyn Sheppard  
Norse Guardian Of Hel CGC D PAL292958 8/6/2024 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Lisa B St Aubin    
Nova Chien Policier CGC B DN70591106 2/20/2022 Fn  By: Koba (Velazquez) DN57345101 Nov-
21 x Daiquiri Kobwitler DN59545003 10/1/2020 Owner(s): Petra Hutchens Breeder(s): Birgit Hall  
Nova Fonseca RA FDC BCAT CGC FITS B PAL288697 5/13/2019 Mhgy Owner(s): Jessica Fonseca    
Ryker Von Farbenholt CA DCAT CGC ATT VHMA D DN54232909 6/1/2018 Rd  By: 
Mountaincityk9's Loff DN31989102 Mar-14 x Zeva Allie Dala Von Farbenholt DN44317502 
10/1/2018 Owner(s): Kylie Shay Steele I Breeder(s): Monica M Irwin & Stephen T Irwin  
Sigsauer (Ornelas) BCAT DEA CGC B DN74545402 10/29/2022 Blk  By: Ares (Ornelas) 
UR39528001  x Lumbre De Parnas (Ibarra) UR39528101  Owner(s): Edith M Morris Breeder(s): 
Alonso Alejandro Ornelas Gonzalez  
Stateline's Lion Of Judah RATS CGC TKN D DN72213103 5/23/2022 Rd  By: Notoriously Trouble 
Du Chenil De Prestige DN50644706 Oct-22 x Stateline's Gazelle Intense DN54761507 10/1/2022 
Owner(s): Keturah Hall Breeder(s): Janet Dooley Edwards  
Triad's In It To Win It CGCA TKN B DN78319901 1/11/2024 Mhgy  By: Fw Axel DN65239201 
Nov-22 x Germali's Rayne Storm AX AXJ DN42806402 4/1/2021 Owner(s): Lisa Kronsberg 
Breeder(s): Rebecca Phillips  
Tulsi Chien Poicier CGC B DN78876902 4/13/2024 Fn  By: Koba (Velazquez) DN57345101 Nov-
21 x Oba (Lomeli) DN73786401 4/1/2023 Owner(s): Petra Hutchens Breeder(s): Birgit Hall  
Two To Tango De La Forge CGC TKN B DN78795403 3/18/2024 Fn  By: Osiris Du Chenil De 
Prestige DN55425703 Jul-24 x Playing With Fire De La Forge DN69929304 7/1/2024 Owner(s): 
Lily Cooper Breeder(s): Shannon Maeurer  
Verhexen's Extra Pulp CGC D DN80009803 5/11/2024 Fn  By: Si Ridge's Bamf DN79994001 Dec-
24 x Jinx All Around K9 CA DCAT CGCA CGCU TKP DN60164002 12/1/2024 Owner(s): Emma Grace 
Maxwell Breeder(s): Emma Grace Maxwell  
W-Halona Vom Roten Sturm CGC B DN70563806 2/23/2022 Fn  By: Monty Extra Temperament 
DN37817902 Oct-19 x Zoja Extra Temperament DN65702701 7/1/2021 Owner(s): Mr. Richard 
Garis Breeder(s): Everhard Ernsting  
Windrushs Time Of Your Life CGC D DN68134705 5/15/2021 Fn Sbl  By: CH Windrushs Bono 
CGC TKN DN54851401 Nov-21 x Windrushs Vienna CGC DN39288702 9/1/2015 Owner(s): Tom 
Griggs Breeder(s): Barbara Huitt Roberts 
 
AKC S.T.A.R. Puppy  
Sacha The Defender Of Mankind STR D DN81206002 2/16/2025 Fn  By: Jet Fuel DN76464605 
Nov-24 x D Nala Ot Vitosha DN68341204 11/1/2024 Owner(s): Adrian Aming-Barclay & Lisa 
Aming-Barclay Breeder(s): Moein Pardakhtim  
  
Advanced Canine Good Citizen  
Caribbean Mist Tundra CD BN RA CGCA CGCU ATT FTI B DN71908706 5/10/2022 Rd Sbl  By: 
Isildur (Silva) UR37195101 Sep-22 x Ruby Red Stone Of The Caribbean Mist DN63800101 
9/1/2022 Owner(s): Gisele Quintana & Elaine Antonmattei Breeder(s): Elaine Antonmattei  
Duck Duck Blue CGCA B PAL293491 3/20/2022 Fn Owner(s): Kaitlyn A Hansen    



Ecko II CGCA CGCU B PAL293989 7/9/2022 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Lexi Head    
Firewall's Pathfinder CGCA STR TKA VHMA VHMP FITS D DN79838705 7/24/2024 Mhgy  By: 
Germali's Nero UR39749901 Nov-24 x Roxy X RA CGCA TKA VHMA FITG FTI DN65588103 
11/1/2021 Owner(s): Elizabeth Berna & Ross Durrer Breeder(s): Elizabeth Berna  
Jetta Chien Policier CGCA B DN79252308 5/15/2024 Fn  By: Hel Posledny Mohykan DN77070101 
Jun-24 x Destiny Kobwitler DN59545002 10/1/2020 Owner(s): Brandon Geest Breeder(s): Birgit 
Hall  
Jezebel God Of War RN CGCA CGCU TKI VSWI B DN67905703 5/25/2021 Fn Sbl  By: Batal Z Udoli 
Jizery UR17800601 Mar-17 x Janka Ostraryka DN65923201 11/1/2021 Owner(s): Callum Corona 
Breeder(s): Federico De la Torre Labastida  
Lyla Van Huis Binder CGCA CGCU STR B DN79940309 7/31/2024 Mhgy  By: Fairlane's Tasmanian 
Devil DN51559103 Jul-20 x Ksdk Venom DN59898402 8/1/2022 Owner(s): John Binder 
Breeder(s): Ms. Yutong Zhou  
Minnie The Mal CGCA B PAL293795 9/18/2022 Mhgy Owner(s): Catherine Renee R Ingram & 
James L Ingram    
Mpacts Of Greetings And Goodbyes RI DCAT SWA RATN DJ CGCA CGCU TKA FITB FTN B 
DN73010008 8/8/2022 Fn  By: CH Mpacts Duke Of Destiny DN26591601 Jul-17 x Iren Ort Bohemia 
DN70335501 12/1/2022 Owner(s): Tristan Dalton Breeder(s): Penny Ann Winegartner  
Nova Chien Policier CGCA CGCU B DN70591106 2/20/2022 Fn  By: Koba (Velazquez) 
DN57345101 Nov-21 x Daiquiri Kobwitler DN59545003 10/1/2020 Owner(s): Petra Hutchens 
Breeder(s): Birgit Hall  
Roxy X RA CGCA TKA VHMA FITG FTN B DN65588103 9/15/2018 Rd Nov-21 By: Halden Npa 
Detection Dog UR30002201 Apr-23 x Kira-Sila UR31430001 Owner(s): Elizabeth Berna Breeder(s): 
Omer Mehmedovic  
Stateline's Lion Of Judah RATS CGCA TKN D DN72213103 5/23/2022 Rd By: Notoriously Trouble 
Du Chenil De Prestige DN50644706 Oct-22 x Stateline's Gazelle Intense DN54761507 10/1/2022 
Owner(s): Keturah Hall Breeder(s): Janet Dooley Edwards  
Tbears Without Fear RI BCAT DN CGCA TKA D DN75649304 5/16/2023 Fn By: CH Tristan 
Kwanah HSAs BCAT SWN SCA DS DJ CGC TKI FITB DN62296201 Aug-22 x CH Tbears Oopsie Daisy 
Of Bearrock DN49068701 6/1/2020 Owner(s): Wesley Tyers & Heather C Doucette Breeder(s): 
Heather C Doucette & Bryce Desmarais  
Triad's In It To Win It CGCA TKN B DN78319901 1/11/2024 Mhgy  By: Fw Axel DN65239201 
Nov-22 x Germali's Rayne Storm AX AXJ DN42806402 4/1/2021 Owner(s): Lisa Kronsberg 
Breeder(s): Rebecca Phillips  
 
Canine Good Citizen Urban  
Caribbean Mist Tundra CD BN RA CGCA CGCU ATT FTI B DN71908706 5/10/2022 Rd Sbl  By: 
Isildur (Silva) UR37195101 Sep-22 x Ruby Red Stone Of The Caribbean Mist DN63800101 
9/1/2022 Owner(s): Gisele Quintana & Elaine Antonmattei Breeder(s): Elaine Antonmattei  
Ecko II CGCA CGCU B PAL293989 7/9/2022 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Lexi Head    
Jezebel God Of War RN CGCA CGCU TKI VSWI B DN67905703 5/25/2021 Fn Sbl  By: Batal Z Udoli 
Jizery UR17800601 Mar-17 x Janka Ostraryka DN65923201 11/1/2021 Owner(s): Callum Corona 
Breeder(s): Federico De la Torre Labastida  
Lyla Van Huis Binder CGCA CGCU STR B DN79940309 7/31/2024 Mhgy  By: Fairlane's Tasmanian 
Devil DN51559103 Jul-20 x Ksdk Venom DN59898402 8/1/2022 Owner(s): John Binder 
Breeder(s): Ms. Yutong Zhou  
Mpacts Of Greetings And Goodbyes RI DCAT SWA RATN DJ CGCA CGCU TKA FITB FTN B 
DN73010008 8/8/2022 Fn  By: CH Mpacts Duke Of Destiny DN26591601 Jul-17 x Iren Ort Bohemia 
DN70335501 12/1/2022 Owner(s): Tristan Dalton Breeder(s): Penny Ann Winegartner  
Nova Chien Policier CGCA CGCU B DN70591106 2/20/2022 Fn  By: Koba (Velazquez) 
DN57345101 Nov-21 x Daiquiri Kobwitler DN59545003 10/1/2020 Owner(s): Petra Hutchens 
Breeder(s): Birgit Hall  



Stateline's Lion Of Judah RATS CGCA CGCU TKI D DN72213103 5/23/2022 Rd  By: Notoriously 
Trouble Du Chenil De Prestige DN50644706 Oct-22 x Stateline's Gazelle Intense DN54761507 
10/1/2022 Owner(s): Keturah Hall Breeder(s): Janet Dooley Edwards  
 
Trick Dog Novice  
Ecko II CGCA CGCU TKA B PAL293989 7/9/2022 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Lexi Head    
Element's  Nothing Short Of A Miracle BCAT CGC TKI D DN79673203 6/24/2024 Fn  By: CH 
Element's Trew Ice Age HSAs DN27253504 Oct-14 x GCH CH Element's Eye Candy PT DN60044001 
11/1/2024 Owner(s): Tina Derr Breeder(s): Tasha Mesina  
Norse Guardian Of Hel CGC TKN D PAL292958 8/6/2024 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Lisa B St Aubin    
Nova Chien Policier CGCA CGCU TKN B DN70591106 2/20/2022 Fn  By: Koba (Velazquez) 
DN57345101 Nov-21 x Daiquiri Kobwitler DN59545003 10/1/2020 Owner(s): Petra Hutchens 
Breeder(s): Birgit Hall  
Stateline's Lion Of Judah RATS CGC TKN D DN72213103 5/23/2022 Rd  By: Notoriously Trouble 
Du Chenil De Prestige DN50644706 Oct-22 x Stateline's Gazelle Intense DN54761507 10/1/2022 
Owner(s): Keturah Hall Breeder(s): Janet Dooley Edwards  
Stateline's Sassy Suni TKI B DN72213101 5/23/2022 Rd  By: Notoriously Trouble Du Chenil De 
Prestige DN50644706 Oct-22 x Stateline's Gazelle Intense DN54761507 10/1/2022 Owner(s): 
Rachel Martin Breeder(s): Janet Dooley Edwards  
Triad's In It To Win It CGCA TKN B DN78319901 1/11/2024 Mhgy  By: Fw Axel DN65239201 
Nov-22 x Germali's Rayne Storm AX AXJ DN42806402 4/1/2021 Owner(s): Lisa Kronsberg 
Breeder(s): Rebecca Phillips  
 
Trick Dog Intermediate  
Ecko II CGCA CGCU TKA B PAL293989 7/9/2022 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Lexi Head    
Element's  Nothing Short Of A Miracle BCAT CGC TKI D DN79673203 6/24/2024 Fn  By: CH 
Element's Trew Ice Age HSAs DN27253504 Oct-14 x GCH CH Element's Eye Candy PT DN60044001 
11/1/2024 Owner(s): Tina Derr Breeder(s): Tasha Mesina  
Jet II TKA B PAL293889 7/1/2014 Blk Owner(s): Naomi H Barish    
Stateline's Lion Of Judah RATS CGCA CGCU TKI D DN72213103 5/23/2022 Rd  By: Notoriously 
Trouble Du Chenil De Prestige DN50644706 Oct-22 x Stateline's Gazelle Intense DN54761507 
10/1/2022 Owner(s): Keturah Hall Breeder(s): Janet Dooley Edwards  
Stateline's Sassy Suni TKI B DN72213101 5/23/2022 Rd  By: Notoriously Trouble Du Chenil De 
Prestige DN50644706 Oct-22 x Stateline's Gazelle Intense DN54761507 10/1/2022 Owner(s): 
Rachel Martin Breeder(s): Janet Dooley Edwards  
 
Trick Dog Advanced  
Ecko II CGCA CGCU TKA B PAL293989 7/9/2022 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Lexi Head    
Jet II TKA B PAL293889 7/1/2014 Blk Owner(s): Naomi H Barish    
 
AKC Temperament Test  
GCH CH Chaland's Unlikely Odds CA BCAT CGC ATT D DN78577406 3/14/2024 Mhgy  By: GCH 
CH Darkhorse Dead Men Tell No Tales CA DCAT DS AM DN61305602 Jul-24 x CH Chaland's Ninth 
Labor Of Hercules RN FDC CAX2 FCAT3 DE DMA AS HDJ CGC ATT DN65845703 7/1/2024 
Owner(s): Marci Ruhana & Angela Meyers Breeder(s): Marcella Ruhana & Nick Ruhana  
 
 
Virtual Home Manners Adult  
Stateline's Lion Of Judah RATS CGCA CGCU TKI VHMA D DN72213103 5/23/2022 Rd  By: 
Notoriously Trouble Du Chenil De Prestige DN50644706 Oct-22 x Stateline's Gazelle Intense 
DN54761507 10/1/2022 Owner(s): Keturah Hall Breeder(s): Janet Dooley Edwards  
 



FIT Dog Bronze  
Bodie Kai Of 2 Campbells K-9 CGC FITB D DN69563707 11/28/2021 Fn  By: Kt's Elite (Alpha) 
DN58682209 Mar-21 x Casey Of Campbells K-9 CGC TKN VSWI FITB DN51937401 3/1/2022 
Owner(s): Phil Campbell Breeder(s): Phil Campbell  
Chaland's U Needed A Hero FITB D DN78577404 3/14/2024 Fn  By: GCH CH Darkhorse Dead 
Men Tell No Tales CA DCAT DS AM DN61305602 Jul-24 x CH Chaland's Ninth Labor Of Hercules RN 
FDC CAX2 FCAT3 DE DMA AS HDJ CGC ATT DN65845703 7/1/2024 Owner(s): Heather Fuller 
Breeder(s): Marcella Ruhana & Nick Ruhana  
Xara God Of War FDC DN CGC STR FITB B DN81363804 11/2/2024 Fn  By: Green Arrow God Of 
War CGC DN63376506 Jun-25 x Pandoras Box God Of War DN77126001 6/1/2025 Owner(s): Laura 
Bronk Breeder(s): Michelle J Glavin  
 
Fetch Novice  
Aw Baby Im A Star SWA SCE SIE FTN B PAL291777 12/15/2021 Fn Sbl Owner(s): Amy Wukotich    
Drac's Fire Agate CD BN RE BCAT CGC FTN B DN60088403 9/30/2019 Fn Sbl Sep-23 By: Moon 
Du Haut Quatre Chemins UR27376201 Mar-20 x Lio Du Clos Champcheny DN59062601 3/1/2020 
Owner(s): Nancy Glabicki Breeder(s): Dominique Warnet  
CH G'Power Kwanah FDC CAA DCAT DM DSA CGCA CGCU TKN VHMA VHMP VSWB FTN D 
DN77939001 9/2/2023 Fn  By: Whiskey Kwanah UR42921601  x Resta Kwanah UR38498001  
Owner(s): Ms. Meeghan Trese McKeown Breeder(s): Zuzana Mrnakova  
"Mavericks L.A.M.M. Aka The Waylon"" CD BN RA DCAT SWN SHDN THDN RATO DJ CGCA CGCU 
TKI ATT VHMA VSWI FITG FTN""" D DN59429705 9/13/2019 Rd Sbl Apr-25 By: Kathy's He's A 
Maverick DN50518609 Jan-19 x Kathy's Isis's Blue Kiki DN41465702 1/1/2020 Owner(s): Sue 
Hathaway Breeder(s): Kathy Krumwiede  
Milly P Hope FTN B PAL287205 6/5/2019 Fn Owner(s): Roxanne Sandt    
 
Fetch Intermediate  
Outlaw's This Means War CDX RM FDC SWN CGCA CGCU TKE ATT VHMA VHMP VSWB FITG FTI 
B DN68208209 8/18/2021 Rd  By: Ingo V.D. Lemahof UR31863701 Jul-21 x Roxy X RA CGCA TKA 
VHMA FITG FTI DN65588103 11/1/2021 Owner(s): Elizabeth Berna Breeder(s): Kael Claxton  
Roxy X RA CGCA TKA VHMA FITG FTI B DN65588103 9/15/2018 Rd Nov-21 By: Halden Npa 
Detection Dog UR30002201 Apr-23 x Kira-Sila UR31430001  Owner(s): Elizabeth Berna 
Breeder(s): Omer Mehmedovic  
 
Fetch Retriever  
GCH CH Take Charge Sweet Vulcan UD RE FDC CA FCAT2 RATCH CZ8B CGC TKI ATT FTR D 
DN62577101 2/28/2020 Rd May-23 By: Parfait Sweet Vulcan UR29199601  x Nemesis Du Hameau 
St-Blaise UR29199701  Owner(s): Trish Gautier Breeder(s): Tahon Freddy & Figoureux Nora  
 
Senior Barn Hunt  
Stateline's Lion Of Judah RATS D DN72213103 5/23/2022 Rd  By: Notoriously Trouble Du Chenil 
De Prestige DN50644706 Oct-22 x Stateline's Gazelle Intense DN54761507 10/1/2022 Owner(s): 
Keturah Hall Breeder(s): Janet Dooley Edwards  
Y-Rumi Of Braveheart Oradinum BN RI FDC CAA FCAT ACT1 ACT2J RATS DS DJ DDP DDSE 
CGCA CGCU TKE ATT BN-V CD-V VHMA VSWE FITG FTR B DN72999201 5/17/2022 Fn Nov-24 
By: Jago Of Braveheart Oradinum UR38095301  x Camill Von Ausberg UR25186201  Owner(s): Kelly 
Knowles Breeder(s): Alexandru Barabas Bondar & Ana Bondar  
 
Dock Novice  
BronicResQs Beauty In Imperfections CA BCAT DN CGCA CGCU FITB FTI B PAL292401 
12/25/2022 Mhgy Owner(s): Laura Bronk    



Red Dirt Halo And Horns Dolly DN CGC STR TKN VHMP B DN80839602 1/2/2025 Mhgy  By: 
"Mavericks L.A.M.M. Aka The Waylon"" CD BN RA DCAT SWN SHDN THDN RATO DJ CGCA CGCU TKI 
ATT VHMA VSWI FITG FTN""" DN59429705 Apr-25 x Hickory Ridge Leather N Lace Jesi CA FCAT2 
RATN DMA CGC ATT VHMA FITG DN70552802 4/1/2025 Owner(s): Sue Hathaway Breeder(s): Sue 
Hathaway  
Xara God Of War DN CGC STR B DN81363804 11/2/2024 Fn  By: Green Arrow God Of War CGC 
DN63376506 Jun-25 x Pandoras Box God Of War DN77126001 6/1/2025 Owner(s): Laura Bronk 
Breeder(s): Michelle J Glavin  
 
Dock Junior  
BronicResQs Beauty In Imperfections CA BCAT DJ DN CGCA CGCU FITB FTI B PAL292401 
12/25/2022 Mhgy Owner(s): Laura Bronk    
 
Dock Junior Excellent  
Madhouse's Fuel The Inferno BCAT RATN DJX DN CGCA CGCU FITS D DN77117401 9/4/2023 Rd 
Sbl  By: Inferno Di Noraa CD RN CA DE DM CGCA DN45780704 Aug-19 x Madhouse's The Devil 
Made Me Do It CGCA CGCU DN67527601 4/1/2024 Owner(s): Laura Bronk Breeder(s): Brittney 
Meloon  
 
Dock Senior  
BronicResQs Beauty In Imperfections CA BCAT DS DJ CGCA CGCU FITB FTI B PAL292401 
12/25/2022 Mhgy Owner(s): Laura Bronk    
 
Dock Senior Advanced  
CH G'Power Kwanah CAA DCAT DM DSA CGCA CGCU TKN VHMA VHMP VSWB D DN77939001 
9/2/2023 Fn  By: Whiskey Kwanah UR42921601  x Resta Kwanah UR38498001  Owner(s): Ms. 
Meeghan Trese McKeown Breeder(s): Zuzana Mrnakova  
 
Dock Senior Excellent  
Bronics Galileo Figaro Magnificooooo CA DCAT RATN DSX DJA CGCA CGCU TKN FITS D 
PAL288625 1/19/2022 Fn Owner(s): Laura Bronk & Jadyn Bronk    
 
Dock Senior Excellent 2  
Bronics Galileo Figaro Magnificooooo CAA DCAT RATN DSX2 DJA CGCA CGCU TKN FITG D 
PAL288625 1/19/2022 Fn Owner(s): Laura Bronk & Jadyn Bronk    
 
Dock Master  
Barghest SWM DM D PAL286421 5/19/2019 Rd Sbl Owner(s): Kiffy Brickey    
Madhouse's To Boldly Go DCAT DM CGC TKN FTN D DN77117403 9/4/2023 Fn  By: Inferno Di 
Noraa CD RN CA DE DM CGCA DN45780704 Aug-19 x Madhouse's The Devil Made Me Do It CGCA 
CGCU DN67527601 4/1/2024 Owner(s): Deanna Adams Breeder(s): Brittney Meloon  
Sonlight's Fire When Ready BN RN SEN DM DS CGCA CGCU TKA FTI B DN79695402 6/12/2024 
Blk  By: Sonlight's Rock Of Ages Von Camley ACT2 ACT2J SWD SWME SHDME DN74959101 Nov-24 
x Sonlight's Black Ice (Obregon) ACT2 ACT2J SWD SWAE SWM SHDE TKN DN60966501 11/1/2024 
Owner(s): Kelli Carter Breeder(s): Bonnie C McDonald  
 
Dock Master Advanced  
Top Gun Apollo DE DMA AS CGC TKA D DN42874011 5/18/2015 Fn  By: Top Gun's Rudy 
DN33568809 Feb-14 x Top Gun's Bijou DN32591802 12/1/2014 Owner(s): Jessica Noll Breeder(s): 
Raymond P Kidder  
 
Dock Master Excellent 9  
BronicResQs Chemical Romance FDC CAA FCAT4 DEX7 DMX9 CGCA CGCU TKN ATT FITG D 
PAL273201 2/20/2016 Mhgy Owner(s): Laura Bronk    



 
Dock Elite  
Amber Gold Ostraryka DE B DN82640101 3/20/2024 Fn  By: Lasco Vom Satansberg UR45915801  
x Oxy Ostraryka UR47187801  Owner(s): Yanina Davic Breeder(s): Lucie Kalocova  
 
Dock Elite Excellent 3  
Princess Stars And Stripes Des Loups Du Lac BN RI BCAT DP DEX3 AM HDSA CGC B 
DN74615501 8/23/2022 Fn  By: Annihilator Di Scuderia DN47828804 Aug-20 x Piper Des Soldats 
De Krist Ale DN69017201 5/1/2023 Owner(s): Mrs. Donna Mobilia Breeder(s): David L Broderick  
 
Dock Elite Excellent 16  
Gravitas Bullitt McQueen CD BN GN RM SWN DP DEX16 AEA AMX8 HDMX CGCA CGCU TKN 
ATT D DN42545406 4/7/2015 Rd Sbl  By: Q'Judah! Des Barriques DN24518603 Nov-13 x In Pursuit 
Anya DN18918903 11/1/2013 Owner(s): Mrs. Donna Lynn Mobilia Breeder(s): Dana Miller  
 
Dock Premier  
Princess Stars And Stripes Des Loups Du Lac BN RN BCAT DP DEX2 HDSA CGC B DN74615501 
8/23/2022 Fn  By: Annihilator Di Scuderia DN47828804 Aug-20 x Piper Des Soldats De Krist Ale 
DN69017201 5/1/2023 Owner(s): Mrs. Donna Mobilia Breeder(s): David L Broderick  
 
Air Retrieve Master  
Princess Stars And Stripes Des Loups Du Lac BN RN BCAT DP DEX2 AM HDSA CGC B 
DN74615501 8/23/2022 Fn  By: Annihilator Di Scuderia DN47828804 Aug-20 x Piper Des Soldats 
De Krist Ale DN69017201 5/1/2023 Owner(s): Mrs. Donna Mobilia Breeder(s): David L Broderick  
 
Air Retrieve Master Advanced  
Princess Stars And Stripes Des Loups Du Lac BN RI BCAT DP DEX3 AMA HDM CGC B 
DN74615501 8/23/2022 Fn  By: Annihilator Di Scuderia DN47828804 Aug-20 x Piper Des Soldats 
De Krist Ale DN69017201 5/1/2023 Owner(s): Mrs. Donna Mobilia Breeder(s): David L Broderick  
 
Air Retrieve Master Excellent 8  
Gravitas Bullitt McQueen CD BN GN RM SWN DP DEX15 AEA AMX8 HDMX CGCA CGCU TKN 
ATT D DN42545406 4/7/2015 Rd Sbl  By: Q'Judah! Des Barriques DN24518603 Nov-13 x In Pursuit 
Anya DN18918903 11/1/2013 Owner(s): Mrs. Donna Lynn Mobilia Breeder(s): Dana Miller  
 
Disc Dog Bronze  
CH Belcol Phoenix RN CAX FCAT SWN DDB FTI D DN61281305 2/11/2020 Fn Jun-23 By: Tzaar 
Van Balderlo PT DN07032201 May-05 x GCH CH Belcol Dixie Chic SWE SCM SEM SBM SHDN 
DN39957205 6/1/2020 Owner(s): Christine Klockenbrink & Joy Daniels Breeder(s): Christine 
Klockenbrink  
 
Disc Dog Gold Elite  
Y-Rumi Of Braveheart Oradinum BN RI FDC CAA FCAT ACT1 ACT2J RATS DS DJ DDP DDGE 
CGCA CGCU TKE ATT BN-V CD-V VHMA VSWE FITG FTR B DN72999201 5/17/2022 Fn Nov-24 
By: Jago Of Braveheart Oradinum UR38095301  x Camill Von Ausberg UR25186201  Owner(s): Kelly 
Knowles Breeder(s): Alexandru Barabas Bondar & Ana Bondar  
 
HydroDash Senior  
Bronics Konor vanMetroHoektand FDC CAA FCAT3 DEA DMX4 AMX4 ASX HDE CGCA CGCU 
TKA FITS D PAL275947 10/1/2018 Fn Owner(s): Laura Bronk    
 



HydroDash Senior Advanced  
Princess Stars And Stripes Des Loups Du Lac RN DEX HDSA B DN74615501 8/23/2022 Fn  By: 
Annihilator Di Scuderia DN47828804 Aug-20 x Piper Des Soldats De Krist Ale DN69017201 
5/1/2023 Owner(s): Mrs. Donna Mobilia Breeder(s): David L Broderick  
 
HydroDash Senior Excellent  
Princess Stars And Stripes Des Loups Du Lac BN RI BCAT DP DEX3 AM HDSX CGC B 
DN74615501 8/23/2022 Fn  By: Annihilator Di Scuderia DN47828804 Aug-20 x Piper Des Soldats 
De Krist Ale DN69017201 5/1/2023 Owner(s): Mrs. Donna Mobilia Breeder(s): David L Broderick  
 
HydroDash Master  
Princess Stars And Stripes Des Loups Du Lac BN RI BCAT DP DEX3 AM HDM CGC B 
DN74615501 8/23/2022 Fn  By: Annihilator Di Scuderia DN47828804 Aug-20 x Piper Des Soldats 
De Krist Ale DN69017201 5/1/2023 Owner(s): Mrs. Donna Mobilia Breeder(s): David L Broderick  
 
HydroDash Master Excellent 11  
Bronics Konor vanMetroHoektand FDC CAA FCAT4 DEA DMX5 AMX5 ASX2 HDE CGCA CGCU 
TKA FITG D PAL275947 10/1/2018 Fn Owner(s): Laura Bronk    


